POLARIS ENGINE PARTS

792cc

POLARIS INDUSTRIES
Division of fm—TOﬂ tnc.
Roseau, Minnesota 56751




MAGNETO

Item No. Part No. Part Description Quantity
1 4060024 Armature Plate 1
2 4060047 Condensor 2
3 4060021 Ignition Coil 1
4 4060048 Points Set 2
5 4060049 Points Fastening Parts 2
6 7558201 No. 10 Sae Flat Washer 2
7 7552601 No. 10 Spring Washer 2
8 7511913 No. 10 — 32 x 1/2 Pan Hd. Screw 2
9 7512108 1/4 x 3/4 Pan Hd. Screw 4

10 4060050 Cam 1
1 4060051 Magnet Ring Assembly 1
12 7552801 1/4 Spring Washer 7
13 7542105 1/4 Hex Nut 4
14 3031003 Flywheel 1
15 3031004 Gasket 1
16 3080199 Starter Rope Pulley 1
17 7512102 1/4 x 1/2 Hex. Hd. Cap Screw 3
18 2460042 Spark Plug Wire 2
19 4060021 External Coil 2







BODY

ITEM NO. PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1| 30s0032 TIGNITION PLUG P
2 73080047 = e S 5 % b
il 3] i 3080050 i SPRING WASHER T T e, W8 12
| 3oso0s3 | T WASHER T 12
5| CYLINDER HEAD - 2|
T s , T R N 12
3 _3:)2201) - HEAD GASKET R E T a2

L R 3022000 | TCoYuNDER T 5 N
s |__3os00w EXHAUST PORT STUD_ o s 5 4
10 jcmduaz " EXHAUST GASKET o S 2
L 3080051 _ :V: : SPAING WASHER i ——_-_:j__'_i__”__“- T 4]
12 3080043 5716 HEX. NUT 4
13 7812450 STUD —— [ 4|
e | i1z BLOCK & GASKET T T
if, '77-;:4_”“{’ I"‘[ikf faASKf-T @R - B S 7-
16 T en3001 3 8 SPRINC WASHER B - T e
17 . 7542414 J 8 HEX. f\”[ T - - - T o 4 }
18 ; 38 Nt o - T8
T | B T LB FLAT WASHER s—— e e
20 ) CYLINDER (,A'Gih S L S
Ton 7512454 T Tasswo — T
22 T soo0at CRAN /\SE UPPLH'HAIF R AR % |
T3 Tzer0002 | DILSEAL T s A IR X il A
24 T 5510046  CRANKC ASE LOWER HALF - i S i T
25 7653101 SPRING WASHER S
" 26 T s1z008 . BEACE 33,4 HEX. r{D“CA\—F;EC—szEW e s s e B ]
27 T 512412 T 7378 x 2 HEX. HD. CAP SCREW - T '
T 28 7062004 TIMPULSE MPP'L . S g |
29 3610003 CIL SEA T L -1 1
30 5610047 o STATOR MOUNTING. PLATE '___:_"j_‘“_:' ::U_-:“T‘_;
31 ~ 7571802 COUNTERSUNK WASHER _ 3
2 | _mizs2 | TFLAT HD. SCREV S cis Esmmem—— WD TS
33 om0z i SCEET L DUST COVER e et IS T
3q 512111 1/4 x 374 HEX_ HD. CAP S SCREW — T T T s
35 /J;lfgyj I ;'sr’nwc Wf\s'}ff'iiw B =i ORI [ Y
36 7512113 172 % 578 HEX, HD. CAP SCREW 1
57 1 T3ai0078 —RUBBER GROMMET e




MAIN MOVING PARTS

Item No. Part No. Part Description Quantity
1 3080308 Crankshaft Assembly 1
2 3022924 Rings 4
3 3022923 Piston 2
4 3080065 Piston Pin 2
5 3080068 Snap Ring 4
6 3080066 Needle Bearing 2
7 3080067 Spacer 4
8 3514806 Bearing Race 2
9 3514805 Roller Bearing — P.T.0. End 2

10 7715601 Retaining Ring 2
1 3080069 No. 1 Key 4mm 1
12 3514803 6306 NR Ball Bearing 1
13 3514804 6306 Ball Bearing 1
14 3080070 Spring Washer 1
15 3080071 Nut 1

BLE Y TH

WA




